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Trueson B.V. 100 Tecnos Europe B.V.
Trueson B.V. Trueson APAC Company Limited 2024

1
Trueson B.V.
Trueson APAC Company Limited
Trueson France SARL
Aimable Holding B.V. SiDeKo
Trueson France SARL
2
Trueson B.V.
Trueson B.V.
Trueson B.V. Trueson APAC Company
Limited
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FastTrack
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42,733
1
282,679
2
3
101,302 587 EUR
29,329 170 EUR
130,631 758 EUR
97,481 565 EUR
57,393 333 EUR
154,874 898 EUR
)
)
2024 31 100 Tecnos Global Company of
America, Inc. Lirik, Inc. 2024
1
Lirik, Inc.
2
2024
2024
3
4
5
2018 13 S1 Lirik, Inc.
95 Tecnos Global Company of America, Inc.
Lirik, Inc. CEO Mr. Anand Ghalsasi

18/26



Mr. Anand Ghalsasi

2023

Tecnos Global Company of America, Inc.

100

Mr. Anand Ghalsasi

Mr. Anand Ghalsasi

Mr. Anand Ghalsasi

Mr. Anand Ghalsasi

Mr. Anand Ghalsasi

152,928

21 2019 16
10 2019 16
241,737 1,667 USD
241,737 1,667 USD
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